
State of Idaho, Division of Medicaid
Prior Authorization Form

duloxetine
*CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION*

	Phone: (208) 364-1829
	- One patient per fax ONLY -
	Fax: (800) 327-5541


	Participant Name:
	
	Medicaid ID #:
	
	Date of Birth:
	

	Prescriber Name:
	
	NPI #:
	
	Specialty:
	

	Prescriber Phone:
	
	Prescriber Fax:
	
	
	

	Pharmacy NPI #:
	
	Pharmacy Phone:
	
	Pharmacy Fax:
	


Duloxetine will be approved for eligible participants within the approved dosage quantities and age limits
· with a diagnosis of Major Depressive Disorder or Generalized Anxiety Disorder who have failed treatment with an SSRI or Antidepressant, Other (e.g. bupropion, mirtazapine, venlafaxine, or nefazodone) or
· with a diagnosis of Diabetic Peripheral Neuropathy or
· with a diagnosis of Fibromyalgia or
· with a diagnosis of chronic musculoskeletal pain.

Medication Requested: 


	· duloxetine

	
	Drug Strength:
	
	
	Dosing Instructions:
	


**Requests exceeding 60mg per day require therapeutic documentation

Diagnosis:
	· Major Depressive Disorder

	
	· Failure of SSRI or Antidepressant, Other

	
	
	Medication:
	
	
	Date:
	
	

	· Diabetic Peripheral Neuropathy

	· Generalized Anxiety Disorder

	
	· Failure of SSRI or Antidepressant, other

	
	
	Medication:
	
	
	Date:
	
	

	· Fibromyalgia

	· Chronic musculoskeletal pain


	Other pertinent information for review:


	


	To ensure continuity of care, please make sure corresponding ICD-10 diagnosis codes are submitted on professional office claims to Idaho Medicaid on a routine basis.


	Prescriber Signature:
	
	MD, NP, PA, DO, CNS, DDS
	Date:
	


By signing, the prescriber agrees that documentation of above indication and medical necessity is available for review by Idaho Medicaid in participant’s current medical chart.


All current PA forms and criteria for use are available at:  http//:www.medicaidpharmacy.idaho.gov (PA Criteria & Forms)

Revised: 1/1/16, 1/2/17, 1/2/18, 1/2/19, 1/1/20

